
Burnt Timber XC
Official Results

Saturday Results:

These are the official and final resuts for Burnt Timber XC

50 CC ages 4-6
Lane Bronson
Raegan Wade
Kinsley Dirks
Cooper Cagle
Henry Barta
Maycee Cook
Liam Oosting
Ryder Christman
Weston Vinson

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

50 CC ages 7-8
Easton Christman
Anderson Kautz
Carter Greany
Kie Pulse
Olivia Lee
Madilyn Aldrich
Hailee Cook

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

65 CC ages 7-11
Jolie Kronfuss
Tucker Pavlovick
Fischer Christman
Ellis Burch
Livelyn Braaten
Avery Kautz
Jack Herrera

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

85 CC ages 7-11
Kirk Horlacher
Owen Clinch
Cody Carpenter
Miles Ruckman
Callan Smith

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

85 CC Sr ages 12-15
Patrick Saunders
Connor Goodman
Deac Albrecht

1.
2.
3.

Girls ages 12-15
Kenna Kissock
McKensie Cagle

1.
2.

Supermini ages 12-15
Quin Martin
Camden Palm
Beau Graham

1.
2.
3.

Schoolboy ages 12-16
Kyler Kissock
Tucker Koon
Patrick Fouhy
Bodie Kaufman
Carson Sears
Ryan Olson
Brant Albrecht
Logan Hauptman
Logan Douma
Quin Martin
Garrett Maroney
Colin O'Kelly
Preston Johnson
Wyatt Burgess

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

Women's C
Taylor Lee
Braylee Figueroa
Cameron Anderson
Skylar Ketola
Candi Cerovski
Jolie Kronfuss
Brenna Rowan
Zoe Lindgren
Adele Bronson
Macy Shaea

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.

Vintage
Dan Larson
Brett Kronfuss
Brendon Cady
Craig Martin

1.
2.
3.
4.

Bra Relay
Holman / Lee*
Winning Team

1.

Congratulations to all of our racers, have an awesome rest of the season!
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Open A
Ruhne Lee
Cameron Weaver
Collin Holman
CJ Morris
Riley Genereux
Lynn Reynolds
Keaton Potter
Kendall Smith
Rowdy Smith
Landon Stevenson

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.

250 A
 Aiden Figueroa1.

Vet A
Aaron Hlad
Andrew Herrera

1.
2.

Senior A
Mike South1.

Super Senior A
Rusty South
Dan Moore

1.
2.

Women's A
Addy Albrecht1.

Open B
Bjorn Schroeder
Brent Kronfus
Josh Gilkey
Tracen Palm
Kellan Dotseth
Abraham Pattison
Trevor Mayer
Chris Sopjes
Branson Frost
Hunter Rowan
Cutler Chromey
Ely McCollum
David Martin
Curtis Lee
Radley Gilpin
Bryson Palm
Justin Pearson
Lucas Kolar
Gus Adams
Race Smith
Logan Kolar
Connor Loose
Kyler Kissock
Bryce Rasmussen
Sydney D'Huguettes

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

250 B
Jordan Lee
Ethan Kautz
Wyndan Kimmel
Brant Albrecht

1.
2.
3.
4.

Women's B
Michaela Pattison1.

Vet B
Travis Nebeker
Patrick Bronson
Bryce Cagle
Brent Cagle
Henry Carillo
Leo Farnsworth
Josh Douma

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

Master
Randy Gravatt
Stephen Cagle

1.
2.

Senior B
David Viig1.

Super Senior B
Charles Rowan1.

Open C
Joey TeSelle
Brayden Haugrose
Bridger Bolton
Brett Kronfuss
James Graham
Cody Kissock
Brandon Vinson
Harrison Bibb
Jacob Obie
Jordan Pierre
Cole Byron
Doug Christensen
Jason Palm

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.

These are the official and final resuts for Burnt Timber XC


